




Timestamp Name: Email Id: Year and Semester
11/17/2021 14:38:54 Pooja E sce19cs128@sairamtap.edu.inIII Year  & Vth Sem
11/17/2021 14:39:17 Tejaswini S sce19cs082@sairamtap.edu.inIII Year  & Vth Sem
11/17/2021 14:39:19 YASHWANTH KUMAR C sce19cs031@sairamtap.edu.in III Year  & Vth Sem
11/17/2021 14:39:25 P.Nadeem sce19cs038@sairamtap.edu.inIII Year  & Vth Sem
11/17/2021 14:39:29 Priyanka Kumari sce19cs084@sairamtap.edu.in III Year  & Vth Sem
11/17/2021 14:39:36 Swathi N sce19cs028@sairamtap.edu.inIII Year  & Vth Sem
11/17/2021 14:39:37 S Sharanya sce19cs001@sairamtap.edu.inIII Year  & Vth Sem
11/17/2021 14:39:39 Suraj Kumar s sce19cs008@sairamtap.edu.inIII Year  & Vth Sem
11/17/2021 14:39:40 Suraj J sce19cs126@sairamtap.edu.inIII Year  & Vth Sem
11/17/2021 14:39:40 Sirisha S sce19cs055@sairamtap.edu.inIII Year  & Vth Sem
11/17/2021 14:39:57 Sandhya v Sce19cs016@sairamtap.edu.inIII Year  & Vth Sem
11/17/2021 14:40:02 B.Ravi shankar Sce19cs009@sairamtap.edu.inIII Year  & Vth Sem
11/17/2021 14:40:04 Tejas v sce19cs095@sairamtap.edu.inIII Year  & Vth Sem
11/17/2021 14:40:19 Raje Amrutha Sce19cs125@sairamtap.edu.inIII Year  & Vth Sem
11/17/2021 14:40:20 Sivangala yuvakanth sce19cs116@sairamtap.edu.inIII Year  & Vth Sem
11/17/2021 14:40:21 RAKESH M sce19cs012@sairamtap.edu.inIII Year  & Vth Sem
11/17/2021 14:40:25 Shivam Sharma sce19cs127@sairamtap.edu.inIII Year  & Vth Sem
11/17/2021 14:40:27 Sandhya S sce19cs109@sairamtap.edu.inIII Year  & Vth Sem
11/17/2021 14:40:31 Vishnudas anil kadam sce19cs058@sairamtap.edu.inIII Year  & Vth Sem
11/17/2021 14:40:36 Sandhya v Sce19cs016@sairamtap.edu.inIII Year  & Vth Sem
11/17/2021 14:40:40 Ramyashree T A sce19cs124@sairamtap.edu.inIII Year  & Vth Sem
11/17/2021 14:40:42 Subhashini S sce19cs013@sairamtap.edu.inIII Year  & Vth Sem
11/17/2021 14:40:46 Sanghavi A  R sce19cs129@sairamtap.edu.in III Year  & Vth Sem
11/17/2021 14:40:48 Ritha.HC Sce19cs024@sairamtap.edu.inIII Year  & Vth Sem
11/17/2021 14:40:58 Shubhojit M G shubhojit000@gmail.com III Year  & Vth Sem
11/17/2021 14:41:32 Roshan sce19cs032@sairamtap.edu.inIII Year  & Vth Sem
11/17/2021 14:41:38 dhanush sr sce18cs076@sairamtap.edu.inIII Year  & Vth Sem
11/17/2021 14:41:51 Saibharadwaj p Sce19cs102@sairamtap.edu.inIII Year  & Vth Sem
11/17/2021 14:42:22 Punith M sce19cs086@sairamtap.edu.inIII Year  & Vth Sem
11/17/2021 14:45:01 RAKESH M sce19cs012@sairamtap.edu.inIII Year  & Vth Sem
11/17/2021 15:31:10 Shakthi swetha I A Sce19cs114@sairamtap.edu.inIII Year  & Vth Sem
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Timestamp Your Name: Your E-Mail id: What percentage of the information was new to you?How accurate was the session description?
11/17/2021 15:37:00 Tejaswini S sce19cs082@sairamtap.edu.in 100% Very good
11/17/2021 15:37:03 P.Nadeem sce19cs038@sairamtap.edu.in 100% Very good
11/17/2021 15:37:08 YASHWANTH KUMAR C sce19cs031@sairamtap.edu.in 100% Excellent
11/17/2021 15:37:16 Sanghavi A R sce19cs129@sairamtap.edu.in 100% Excellent
11/17/2021 15:37:22 Suraj J sce19cs126@sairamtap.edu.in 100% Excellent
11/17/2021 15:37:25 Pooja E sce19cs128@sairamtap.edu.in 100% Very good
11/17/2021 15:37:29 Sirisha S sce19cs055@sairamtap.edu.in 75% Good
11/17/2021 15:37:31 B.ravi shankar Sce19cs009@sairamtap.edu.in 75% Good
11/17/2021 15:37:31 Shubhojit M G shubhojit000@gmail.com 75% Very good
11/17/2021 15:37:32 Tejas v sce19cs095@sairamtap.edu.in 100% Excellent
11/17/2021 15:37:45 dhanush sr sce18cs076@sairamtap.edu.in 100% Excellent
11/17/2021 15:37:58 Sandhya V Sce19cs016@sairamtap.edu.in 100% Very good
11/17/2021 15:38:04 Suraj Kumar s sce19cs008@sairamtap.edu.in 75% Excellent
11/17/2021 15:38:04 Shakthi swetha I A Sce19cs114@sairamtap.edu.in 75% Very good
11/17/2021 15:38:05 Raje Amrutha Sce19cs125@sairamtap.edu in 100% Excellent
11/17/2021 15:38:14 Swathi N sce19cs028@sairamtap.edu.in 100% Very good
11/17/2021 15:38:15 Sivangala yuvakanthsce19cs116@sairamtap.edu.in 75% Good
11/17/2021 15:38:18 Punith M sce19cs086@sairamtap.edu.in 100% Excellent
11/17/2021 15:38:21 Priyanka kumari sce19cs084@sairamtap.edu.in 100% Very good
11/17/2021 15:38:26 Shivam Sharma sce19cs127@sairamtap.edu.in 50% Fair
11/17/2021 15:38:45 SINDHU S Sce19cs092@sairamtap.edu.in 100% Excellent
11/17/2021 15:38:47 Ritha.HC Sce19cs024@sairamtap.edu.in 100% Very good
11/17/2021 15:39:02 RAKESH M sce19cs012@sairamtap.edu.in 50% Good
11/17/2021 15:39:13 Sandhya S sce19cs109@sairamtap.edu.in 100% Good
11/17/2021 15:40:55 Roshan sce19cs032@sairamtap.edu.in 75% Excellent
11/17/2021 15:43:41 Sai Bharadwaj p Sce19cs102@sairamtap.edu.in 75% Very good
11/17/2021 15:55:01 Vishnudas anil kadamsce19cs058@sairamtap.edu.in 75% Good



How would you rate the Seminar?
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